BDCA SERIES
HAZARDOUS LOCATION
DIE CAST ALUMINUM LED
CLASS I, DIVISION 2
GROUPS A, B, C & D
IP 66
T4 TEMP RATING
APPLICATIONS:

14655 Champion Forest Dr. #1802 • Houston, Texas 77069 • (832) 977-1536
  BDCA SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES/LENGTH
SERIES/
LENGTH
BDCA = 12"
LED WATTAGE
26W = 26 WATTS
37W = 37 WATTS
LED WATTAGE
**
VOLTAGE
U = 120-277V
480 = 347-480V
OPTIONS
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
HH = HORIZ. HOOD
VH = VERT. HOOD
WL = WET LOCATION ONLY
VOLTAGE OPTIONS
*
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,22.4
UNIT:cd
C30/210,21.5
UNIT:cd
C60/240,23.7
UNIT:cd
C90/270,25.8
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):23.4 DEG
0
9000
18000
27000
36000
45000
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,114.5
UNIT:cd
C30/210,114.1
UNIT:cd
C60/240,110.6
UNIT:cd
C90/270,113.2
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.1 DEG
0
900